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Thursday   21:15 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Sanction:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 7 1 Hambones 121 54 412 5 58918 57678 528 1811 538 1847
2 2 4 Toppers Laat 118 57 412 4 56734 54726 497 1774 510 1851
3 8 2 T.Z.N. 95 80 361 40 56745 50301 465 1614 507 1798
4 1 3 Niet Mis 90 ½ 84 ½ 367 37 55803 50986 472 1658 507 1798
5 4 6 Splitties 90 85 390 21 57395 53055 485 1747 508 1839
6 3 5 Attamottamotta 84 ½ 90 ½ 384 24 57176 54205 466 1688 486 1784
7 5 7 Pin go 48 106 299 84 45351 36095 415 1414 500 1754
8 6 8 Eminem 37 101 241 124 38878 25862 342 1264 469 1684

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 Pin go 375 331 295 395 1396 1 <---> Toppers Laat 360 420 352 396 1528 4
3-4 Hambones 387 439 402 436 1664 4 <---> Splitties 367 423 419 420 1629 1
5-6 T.Z.N. 427 376 401 394 1598 4 <---> Eminem 388 337 374 410 1509 1
7-8 Attamottamotta 356 442 375 427 1600 3 <---> Niet Mis 383 372 386 379 1520 2

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 434 Hambones 424 Attamottamotta 406 Toppers Laat
Scratch Series 1644 Hambones 1528 Attamottamotta 1464 Toppers Laat

Handicap Game 442 Attamottamotta 439 Hambones 427 T.Z.N.
Handicap Series 1664 Hambones 1629 Splitties 1600 Attamottamotta

Men Scratch Game 233 Daryl Huisintveld 229 Jayde Maatman 227 Hans Sommer
Scratch Series 876 Daryl Huisintveld 824 Jacco Reinders 820 Hans Sommer

Handicap Game 242 Jaimy Huisintveld 240 Daryl Huisintveld 232 Hayo Beishuizen
Handicap Series 904 Daryl Huisintveld 840 Jacco Reinders 835 Andrew Brown

Women Scratch Game 183 Tessa Wal 161 Anne Hallebeek 152 Eva Kernacs
Scratch Series 531 Tessa Wal 491 Eva Kernacs 161 Anne Hallebeek

Handicap Game 224 Eva Kernacs 199 Tessa Wal 180 Anne Hallebeek
Handicap Series 779 Eva Kernacs 579 Tessa Wal 180 Anne Hallebeek

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 528 Hambones 497 Toppers Laat 485 Splitties
Scratch Series 1811 Hambones 1774 Toppers Laat 1747 Splitties

Handicap Game 538 Hambones 510 Toppers Laat 508 Splitties
Handicap Series 1851 Toppers Laat 1847 Hambones 1839 Splitties

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 0 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 299 Hans Sommer 289 Daryl Huisintveld 279 Patrick Binsbergen
Scratch Series 950 Jacco Reinders 947 Hans Sommer 935 Frank Bekker

Handicap Game 299 Hans Sommer 297 Daryl Huisintveld 289 Edwin Kuijer
Handicap Series 983 Hans Sommer 981 Edwin Kuijer 978 Jacco Reinders

Women Scratch Game 263 Tessa Wal 235 Thaylor Vieberink 214 Anne Hallebeek
Scratch Series 888 Tessa Wal 761 Anne Hallebeek 747 Diana Maatman

Handicap Game 276 Tessa Wal 263 Thaylor Vieberink 234 Diana Maatman
Handicap Series 940 Tessa Wal 891 Diana Maatman 819 Anne Hallebeek

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 - Hambones
1 Hans Sommer 208 1 23780 114 882 763 181 226 186 227 820 824
2 Jacco Reinders 204 4 28244 138 866 723 201 208 211 204 824 840

13 Erik Hilferink 201 6 5654 28 810 777 0 0
2 - T.Z.N.

3 Hayo Beishuizen 173 25 20651 119 751 627 207 158 169 169 703 803
4 Ferdie Robben 188 15 18322 97 767 665 181 179 193 186 739 795
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

3 - Niet Mis
5 Tessa V. Wal 187 16 24939 133 817 679 183 176 172 531 579
6 Edwin Kuijer 180 21 20593 114 765 646 183 153 174 171 681 761

15 Anne Hallebeek 181 20 3450 19 736 712 161 161 180
4 - Toppers Laat

7 Patrick V. Binsbergen 203 4 12222 60 834 769 150 184 334 342
8 Frank Bekker 209 0 24457 117 953 831 158 193 351 351

16 Andrew Brown 190 14 15774 83 843 755 188 213 184 194 779 835
22 Robert Geven 186 16 1493 8 751 738 0 0

5 - Attamottamotta
9 Eric Huisintveld 201 6 21554 107 868 756 0 0

10 Jaimy Huisintveld 183 18 25740 140 756 611 164 224 157 180 725 797
17 Jayde Maatman 209 0 6911 33 859 821 174 200 200 229 803 803

6 - Splitties

11 Daryl Huisintveld 200 7 23212 116 908 787 196 222 233 225 876 904
12 Helmut Heinst 190 14 22887 120 797 672 0 0
18 Dirk Scholten 158 36 6956 44 676 627 129 159 144 153 585 725

7 - Pin go

19 Kanki Man 169 28 17588 104 772 663 155 144 113 194 606 718
20 Dion Kupers 130 56 11455 88 597 504 136 103 98 117 454 678
21 Thaylor Vieberink 167 30 3691 22 677 650 0 0
27 Damian Vieberink 188 15 752 4 760 751 0 0

8 - Eminem
23 Eva Kernacs 106 72 9820 92 452 355 127 103 109 152 491 779
24 Mihaly Szilagyi 135 52 12475 92 581 484 137 110 141 134 522 730
25 Rein Wevers 129 56 1553 12 527 510 0 0
26 Diana Maatman 167 30 2014 12 674 657 0 0

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Jayde Maatman 6911 33 209 268 916 174 200 200 229 803
Frank Bekker 24457 117 209 268 935 158 193 351
Hans Sommer 23780 114 208 299 947 181 226 186 227 820
Jacco Reinders 28244 138 204 278 950 201 208 211 204 824
Patrick V. Binsbergen 12222 60 203 279 903 150 184 334
Erik Hilferink 5654 28 201 259 885 0
Eric Huisintveld 21554 107 201 276 887 0
Daryl Huisintveld 23212 116 200 289 908 196 222 233 225 876
Helmut Heinst 22887 120 190 264 857 0
Andrew Brown 15774 83 190 248 912 188 213 184 194 779
Ferdie Robben 18322 97 188 268 855 181 179 193 186 739
Damian Vieberink 752 4 188 240 752 0
Robert Geven 1493 8 186 246 751 0
Jaimy Huisintveld 25740 140 183 247 876 164 224 157 180 725
Rainer Heuer 8403 46 182 245 850 0
Edwin Kuijer 20593 114 180 266 889 183 153 174 171 681
Hayo Beishuizen 20651 119 173 257 851 207 158 169 169 703
Kanki Man 17588 104 169 244 796 155 144 113 194 606
Dirk Scholten 6956 44 158 214 712 129 159 144 153 585
Mihaly Szilagyi 12475 92 135 216 656 137 110 141 134 522
Dion Kupers 11455 88 130 225 622 136 103 98 117 454
Rein Wevers 1553 12 129 149 518 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Tessa V. Wal 24939 133 187 263 888 183 176 172 531
Anne Hallebeek 3450 19 181 214 761 161 161
Diana Maatman 2014 12 167 198 747 0
Thaylor Vieberink 3691 22 167 235 683 0
Eva Kernacs 9820 92 106 152 520 127 103 109 152 491
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League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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